Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 02/26/16 a1 07:17

NRDS ID Name

From 12/05/15 Thru 02/24/16

Charge Codes: 1615, 1699, COR16, CON1§

Chg.

Code Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice Receipt Contrib

Number

Number

Date

Contrib Check
Type Number

Page 62

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

658008537 Miller, Daniel W.
658023476 Miller, Jenna A.
6248 Tara Hill Drive
Dublin, OH 43017
658023476 Miller, Jenna A.
674500084 Miller, Linda S.
503 Glenmont Dr

Circleville, OH 43113-1522

674500064 Miller, Linda S.
658020741 Miller, Margaret E.
2632 Skelion Lane
Blacklick, OH 43004
658020741 Miller, Margaret E.
6580131399 Miller, Marlene B,
2412 Brentwood Road
Columbus, OH 43209
658013199 Miller, Marlene B.
658019220 Miller, Robin D.
1952 Stargrass Ave.
Grova City, OH 43123
658019220 Miller, Robin D.
658012773 Miller, Ruth E.

58 8. Westmoor Avenue

Columbus, OH 43204
658012773 Milter, Ruth E.
658021294 Miller, Sarah N.

100 E Wilson Bridge Road
Worthington, OH 43085

658021294 Miller, Sarah N.
658013993 Miller, Sharon L.
65253 Mistover Lane

1615

1615

1615

1615

1615

1615

i615

16815

Canal Winchester, OH 43110

658013993 Milter, Sharon L.
658000625 Milfican, Thomas

4555 Summit Ridge Rd
Columbus, CH 43220-2256

658000625 Millican, Thornas
658015806 Mimnaugh, Carrie A.

2261 Glenmere Road

Columbus, OH 43220
658015806 Mimnaugh, Carrie A.
658019215 Minarde, Joseph M.

12580 Jerome Rd.

Plain City, OH 43064
658019215 Minardo, Joseph M.
658019954 Minister, Aaron S.

121 Viewland Ct.

Westenville, OH 43081
658019954 Minister, Aaron S.
6858002225 Minister, Judy

Judy Minister

170 Cardand Park Ave

Columbus, OH 43214-4122

658002225 Minister, Judy
658004394 Minotti, Michele M.
12965 Heimberger Rd

Baltimore, OH 43105-8451

658004394 Minotti, Michele M.
6558022495 Mitchell, Matthew C.
5132 Thornweod Drive

1815

1615

1615

1615

1615

1615

1615

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Coniribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAG Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary GORPAC Contribution

544183i

5442260

5443040

5438800

5443265

5442429

5447806

5448377

5441676

5443548

5444296

8446212

5442235

5441804

5443942

568883

559455

560417

555560

560883

558582

566407

567415

558668

561246

562011

564194

559397

558847

561721

12/3015

1213115

12/31/15

12114115

01/02116

12/3115

012716

01/30116

12/2915

1213115

01/06186

01/1416

12/30/15

12/2815

1213115
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20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00



